5-52
Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards 5-53
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
Analog Output (D/A Converter)
§ Channels 12

two 20-pin male ribbon-cable connectors
§ Dimensions 340 mm (L) x 100 mm (H) (13.4" x 3.9")
Ordering Information
§ PCL-727 12-ch. analog output and DIO card, user’s manual and
driver CD-ROM (cable not included)
§ PCLS-OCX ActiveX control for data acquisition and control
§ PCL-10120-1 20-pin flat cable, 1 m
§ PCL-10120-2 20-pin flat cable, 2 m
§ PCL-10137-1 DB-37 cable assembly, 1 m
§ PCL-10137-2 DB-37 cable assembly, 2 m
§ PCL-10137-3 DB-37 cable assembly, 3 m
§ PCLD-780 Screw terminal board
§ ADAM-3937 DB-37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
§ PCLD-880 Universal screw terminal board
§ PCLD-782 Opto-isolated D/I board (16 ch.)